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1. The course requirements were clearly stated. Strongly agree  71.4%  28.6% 0% 0% 0%  Strongly disagree n=7
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5 4 3 2 1
2. The professor was prepared and organized in class. A s71% 286%  143% 0% o% E n=7
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3. The professor welcomed questions and comments A 1009 . . . . £ n=7
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a reasonable time. I | av.=4.86
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5. The professor was responsive when contacted A £ n=7
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6. Questions on the examinations were related to A 7140 . . . . E n=7
. . . . . A%, 28.6% 0% 0% 0%
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7. The professor was able to explain the basis for A ss7n 0% 14.3% 0% - n=7
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5 4 3 2 1
8. Tests, assignments, and papers were returned with A 714%  143%  14.3% 0% 0% E n=7
comments and/or suggestions. | 1 av.=4.57
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9. The professor emphasized improving my writing skills A apo%  143%  286%  14.3% o E n=7
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11. This course offered an opportunity to learn. A gs7o  143% 0% 0% 0% E n=7
I | av.=4.86
5 4 3 2 1
Additional Questions
12. My overall estimate of the professor's performance as a teacher in this course is:
Excellent 42.9% n=7
Very Good 42.9%
Good 0%
Fair 14.3%
Poor 0%
13. Are you a Government major?
Yes 100% n=7
No 0%
14. What is your current class standing?
Freshman 0% n=7
Sophomore 0%
Junior 71.4%
Senior 28.6%
15. How many hours per week, on average, were you employed during this semester?
30 hours or more 14.3% n=7
20-29 hours 42.9%
10-19 hours 14.3%
1-9 hours 0%
Did not work 28.6%
16. What percentage of the assigned readings for this course did you complete?
76% - 100% 42.9% n=7
50% - 75% 14.3%
25% - 49% 14.3%
Less than 25% 28.6%
17. What percentage of class sessions did you attend for this course?
More than 90% 57.1% n=7
75% - 90% 42.9%
50% - 74% 0%
Less than 50% 0%
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18. What grade do you expect in this course?
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